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Artikelbezeichnung:
Volumen:

Hobhe:
Durchmesser:
Gewicht:

Form:

Farbe:

Mundung:
Naturkork:
HG-Naturkork:
HG-PE-Stopfen:
Verpackungseinheit:
Palettenstlickzahl:

Egiziaflasche
250 ml

176 mm

66 mm

2529

Rund (Henkel)
weild
Korkmdg.

19

0

0

24

1.536

Alle Angaben sind ca. Angaben und unverbindlich. Bitte bei Bedarf technische Zeichnung anfordern.



